

Regd. Office: 214, Empire House, Dr. D. N. Road, Ent. A. K. Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001. Website: www.weizmann.co.in, Email: contact@weizmann.co.in

Tel. Nos:022-22071501 (6 lines) Fax No.: 022-22071514

6th March, 2024

**National Stock Exchange of India Limited** 

**Listing Department** 

Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block-G,

BandraKurla Complex,

Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051.

Fax No. 26598235/8237 /8347. Symbol: WEIZMANIND

**BSE Limited** 

Corporate Relation Department,

Listing Department,

PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 023.

Facsimile No. 22723121/22722037 /2041

**Scrip Code: 523011** 

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: <u>Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015</u>

With respect to above mentioned subject matter, this is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from Registrar and Share Transfer Agent on 05.03.2024 about receipt of letter by them on 04.03.2024 from the shareholders (copy attached) for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate in lieu of lost/ misplaced Share Certificates as per the details given below:-

Name of the Shareholder	Folio Number	Number of Share(s)	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.
Bharati Seetharama Rao	BR41483	100	55335	5237101-5237200
Harbans Kaur jointly with	НК00005	40	12535	1309561-1309600
Ashok Dayal		112	29004-29005	2801273-2801384

You are requested to take the same on record and oblige.

Thanking You.
Yours Sincerely,
For Weizmann Limited

Ami Purohit Company Secretary

Encl. as above

28022024 14 Dup Duted 26.2.2024 To Big Shaves Services Put Ltd. S& 2 6th Floor Princele Business Park Mohakali Cares Road Andhen Fut Mulmbui 600093 Ref = BSS /NDW / IS R116/0BJ84 1) Unit: WE EZMANN LTD. # 26.2: Folio. No BR 41483 WEI: /KYC/001432 Equity 1.00 679148 2) Unit KARMA ENERGY LIDY "FOUR NO. BRILBS. KWP.1KYC/001018 Ey wity Holling. 66 This is to inform that the oringinal share cartificates mentioned above arc not available with me Kindly arrange to issue duplicate certificates at an early date Bharati S. Row D 3 Swap na Residency. 6 F Cross Kaggaduspura C V Ramon Nager Bengahurn 5600023 Thanking you, yours faithfully BSROW ( Bhurati Ir Row) Copy of Pun and abtatched herewith

Duppot B11

Date: 16/05/2023

To

679124

Bigshare Services Pvt Ltd

1st Floor Bharat Tin Works Building Opp Vasant Oasis

Makwana Road Marol Andheri (East) Mumbai Maharashtra 400059

Sub: Request for Name Deletion Folio No. HK00005 No. of shares 152 Company Name Weizmann Ltd Share Holder Name Harbans Kaur (Deceased) Ashok Dayal (Legal Heir)

Dear Sir,

Please Refer to your letter Ref No. BSS/WEI/WIL/241539/228409 dated 10/04/2023. We are enclosing herewith following documents

- 1. I hereby request you for deletion of Name of Harbansh Kaur
- 2. Since we had no share certificate hence we are enclosing herewith the docuemnts for issue of duplicate shares
- 3. Form A
- 4. Form B
- 5. (ISR 4
- 6. SH 13
- 7. ISR 1
- 8. ISR 2
- 9. Copy of PAN, Aadhaar & DP CML of Surviving holder
- 10. Copy of Death Certificate
- 11. Copy of PAN & Aadhaar of Nomonee
- 12. Copy of PAN & Aadhaar of Witness
- 13. Original cancel Cheque

Thanks & Regards

(Ashok Dayal)

ر تر م

Address: HNo. 53/40 Ramjas Road Karol Bagh Delhi 110005.

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD.
RECEIVED
Subject to Verification

0 4 MAR 2024

Sign.: